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Position Other Positions Held
Pub Fac Maint - Team Leader
Staff Services Technician
Maintenance Worker, Sr
Maintenance Worker, Sr
Maintenance Worker, Sr
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker, Sr

Part Time Employee
Maintenance Worker, Sr

Public Maint Supervisor

City

Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock
Turlock

Turlock

Department
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets
Muni/Streets

Total Wages

$62,766
$61,675
$60,154
$57,973
$57,898
$50,559
$46,467
$46,333
$28,150
$10,980
$9,140
$0



