	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Pub Fac Maint - Team Leader		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$62,766
2.	Staff Services Technician		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$61,675
3.	Maintenance Worker, Sr		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$60,154
4.	Maintenance Worker, Sr		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$57,973
5.	Maintenance Worker, Sr		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$57,898
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$50,559
7.	Maintenance Worker I		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$46,467
8.	Maintenance Worker I		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$46,333
9.	Maintenance Worker, Sr		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$28,150
10.	Part Time Employee		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$10,980
11.	Maintenance Worker, Sr		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$9,140
12.	Public Maint Supervisor		Turlock	Muni/Streets	\$0